
HUNDON AND THURLOW PRIMARY FEDERATION 

Laying the foundations for a bright future 

                 The Parable of The Wise and The Foolish Man 

(Matthew, Chapter 7, verses 24 to 27 and Luke, Chapter 6, verses 46 to 49) 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 

2025 ~ 2026 
 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

Monday 1st September to Friday 19th December 

Monday 1st September 2025: non-pupil day (PD Day)  

Tuesday 2nd September 2025: non-pupil day (PD Day) 
 

Autumn Half-Term ~ Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 
 

Christmas Holiday 

Saturday 20th December 2025 to Sunday 4th January 2026 
 

 

 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5th January to Friday 27th March 

Monday 5th January 2026: non-pupil day (PD Day) 
 

Spring Half-Term ~ Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 
 

Spring Holiday 

Saturday 28th March to Sunday 12th April 2026 
 

 

 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13th April to Monday 20th July 

Monday 13th April 2026: non-pupil day (PD Day) 
 

Summer Half-Term ~ Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 

 
 

End of Term ~ Friday 17th July 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026: non-pupil day (PD Day) 
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